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Sam Diego's Menu

https://menuweb.menu
51 Main St Plymouth, MA 02360-3328, United States
+15087470048,+15087478979 - http:/lwww.samdiegos.com

The menu of Sam Diego's from Plymouth includes 183 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $8.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Welcome to Sam Diego's Plymouth, a
beloved Mexican restaurant located in the heart of Plymouth, MA. With a solid average rating of 3.5 stars, you
can trust that many diners have enjoyed their experiences here. We're open daily from 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM,
making it easy to stop by for a delicious meal. If you're wondering about our current crowd size or would like to
book a table, feel free to call us at (508) 747-0048. Our menu has something for everyone, including gluten-free
options, ensuring a delightful dining experience for all. Don't forget to share your own experience with us and
leave a review! For more dining options with similar cuisine, be sure to check out British Beer Company and
Speedwell Tavern.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Smoothies

FRUITY TOOTY

Main Courses

NACHOS

Extras

GRATED CHEESE

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

SALSA

Tacos

FISH TACO

From The Grill

RIBS

$4.0

$1.0

$4.8

$4.7

Tapas

CHEESE CRISP

Appetizer

FRIED ONION RINGS

Snacks & Fingerfood

GUACAMOLE DIP

Vegetables

CREAMY COLE SLAW

Popular Products
CHICKEN FAJITA QUESADILLA

Sundaes
HOT FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Salad Bar

RIPE OLIVES

Specialty Burgers

GRINGO BURGER

Sharables And Sides

CHILI CON QUESO DIP

Dinners
GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER

$3.5

$5.5

$7.0

$3.1

$13.5

$6.3

$1.0

$10.0

$3.9

$7.7
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Dessert Menu

FRIED ICE CREAM A LA SAM $7.5
Belgian Waffles

FRUITY TOOTIE $4.0
Seafood - Mariscos
MAHI-MAHI FISH TACOS $13.3
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Frosty

STRAWBERRY FROSTY $4.0
North Of The Border
GRINGO CHEESEBURGER $10.8
Kids Lunch

CHEESE FRISBEE $4.0
Tacos And Wraps

CHICKEN FAJITA BURRITO $13.0
Southern Classics
VEGETARIAN BLACK BEANS $3.1

Cream Cheese Flavors By
The Pound (Lb)

CHIPOTLE CREAM CHEESE $1.5

Sides

SWEET POTATO
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Happy Hour Eats

HABANERO CHICKEN WINGS $6.1
Nachos And Salads

NACHOS SUPREMO $9.9

Trail Snacks

MAC #39;N CHEESE $5.0
Mix It Up

CRISPY CORN TACO $3.0
Starters &Amp;Amp;
Snacks

ROASTED CORN BLACK BEAN

SALSA $1.0
Virgin Territory

CHERRY BANANA FROSTY $4.0
Subway Salads

CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD $14.5
Sunset Dinner $10.99

BBQ BABY BACK RIBS $11.5
House Specialty Wraps
VEGGIE BURGER WRAP $11.5
Burger

BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER $11.8
BILLY THE KID BURGER $5.7
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Side Orders

SLICED JALAPENOS $1.0
VEGETARIAN REFRIED BEANS $3.1
Entrées

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA $13.0
EL GRANDE COMBO $15.0
SMALL CHEESE CRISP $3.5
Chicken

POLLO JACK $10.0
THE ENCHILADA PLATE $13.0
CHICKEN SAMWICH $6.7
Kids Menu

KIDS RIB BASKET $6.3
KIDS SOFT TACO $4.0
KIDS TACO BURRITO $6.2
Chimichangas

EL DORADO CHIMICHANGA $13.0

SHREDDED BEEF CHIMICHANGA $13.0
CHIMAYO CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA $13.0
CARLOSN BUBBAS

CHIMICHANGA $13.0
Tacos &#39;N Tamales

SINGLE STEAMED PORK TAMALE $5.7
SOFT TACO (ITS BIGGER) $4.0
RIO BRAVO STEAK TACOS $12.3
LA JOYA SHRIMP TACOS $12.0
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Kids&#39; Specialty
Drinks

SAM DIEGO FROSTY
CANCUN KICKER
KID COLADA

WILLY WONKER

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

MEXICAN

VEGETARIAN

TROPICAL

$4.0
$3.0
$4.0
$4.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
QUESADILLAS

MEAT

SALAD

FISH

Dessert

VANILLA ICE CREAM
FRIED ICE CREAM

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE

MINI HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
COCONUT FLAN

Samburgers &#39;N

Samwiches

MUCHO CHICKEN TENDERS

MEMPHIS SAMS BBQ PORK
SAMWICH

THE OUTLAW BURGER

$2.9
$7.5
$4.3
$3.9
$5.3

$11.0
$11.3

$12.8
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ROUTE 66 ROLL-UP $10.0 BEEFY TACO SALAD $13.9
BBQ PULLED PORK SAMWICH $10.0 DIEGO DINNER SALAD $6.0

SAMUEL CAESAR SALAD $6.5
Kids&#39; Menu ASADA CHICKEN COBB SALAD  $14.5
JUAN CHEESY PIZZA $4.3 PICO DE GALLO $1.0
BILLYS CHEESEBURGER $6.1
KIDS SMALL SALAD $2.5 Quesadlllas
KIDS CRISP TACO $3.0 BBQ PORK QUESADILLA $13.0
SAMMIES CHICKEN SAM NUGGETS $6.3 THE CALIFORNIA QUESADILLA $13.0
HOT DOG DIEGO $4.8 COWBOY CHICKEN #39;N CHEESE ¢, .

QUESADILLA :

. CHICKEN #39;N PINEAPPLE

Sam&#39;S Own SUEaADI LA $13.0
SpeC|aIt|es SAMS CLASSIC QUESADILLA $9.8
BAJA RANCHERO SURF #39;N $18.0 SPINACH MUSHROOM $11.8
TURF QUESADILLA :
SAMS ASADA STEAK CHEYENNE $16.3 CHICKEN, SPINACH #39:N $13.0
CASA MELS POLLO ASADA o155 ARTICHOKE QUESADILLA :
KABOBS )
RANGER TEXS GRILL $18.0 Enchiladas
AZTECA MAHI-MAHI $16.0 SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN

ENCHILADA $5.0
CIMARRON STEAK $16.3

PUEBLO ROASTED PORK $13.0

. ENCHILADAS VERDE :

Ingredients Used

SINGLE SHREDDED BEEF $5.0
CHEESE ENCHILADA :
VEGETABLES PORK #39:N PEPPER JACK $5.0

CHEESE ENCHILADA :
MANGO

SINGLE PEPES CHICKEN 45.3
CHILI ENCHILADA :
BEEF ENCHILADA DUO SUPREMO $13.0
JALAPENO $1.5 SINGLE CHEESE ONION $4.0

ENCHILADA :
Salads PEPES POLLO ENCHILADAS $13.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $13.5 ENCHILADA TRIO $14.0

SOUTHWEST STEAK CAESAR $15.8
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Burritos

CHICKEN #39;N HABANERO
MANGO BURRITO

POLLORITO
RIVER CITY BEEF BURRITO

DAN-OHS VEGGIE BURGER
BURRITO

TEXAS BBQ PULLED PORK
BURRITO

SOUTHWESTERN SHREDDED
BEEF BURRITO

SAMS BIG CITY BURRITO
SAMS BEAN BURRITO
DUELING BARRIOS BURRITOS

BEEF #39;N BEAN BURRITO
GRANDE

Side Dishes

MEXICAN RICE

RICE

SWEET POTATO FRIES
WARM FLOUR TORTILLA (3)
FRESH VEGETABLES
SPANISH RICE (VEGETARIAN)
PUEBLO CORN BREAD
GUACAMOLE (VEGETARIAN)
STEAMED BROCCOLI
WARM FLOUR TORTILLA (6)
POTATO FRIES

Starters

POPPIN RED HOTS
ZAPATAS MOZZARELLA STICKS
AUNTIE ROSITAS ONION RINGS

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$15.3

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$9.0
$13.5

$13.0

$5.7
$1.5
$3.5
$3.1
$2.3
$1.9
$3.6
$2.7
$3.7

$7.9
$7.3
$6.2
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SAMMIE DS FIESTA DIP $8.0
TAOS GREEN CHILE $5.0
RIBS WINGS COMBO $10.8
POPPIN IN BUFFALO COMBO $9.5
BONELESS IN BUFFALO $9.5

DOUBLE CRUST MEXICAN PIZZA $5.7
NACHOS SUPREMOS DE POLLO $11.3
HOLLERIN JALAPENO PRETZEL $5.5

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO

QUESADILLA

TACO

FAJITAS

TACOS

CHILI CON CARNE $5.3
SANTA CRUZ COMBO $13.8
THE LONESOME COWBOY $15.0
BAJA ROADHOUSE PLATTER $13.8
SANDRA FRISCO VEGETARIAN $13.5
OFFERING

OLD MEXICO COMBO $14.0
Plymouth Lunch Menu
APPALOOSA GRILLED CHICKEN $10.0
SALAD

DOUBLE TACO SUPREMO $8.8
ISLAND MAHI-MAHI TACOS $11.0
AUNT ROSITAS CHOICE $8.8
SAMMIES SOUTHWESTERN $9.9
CHICKEN KABOB

ZESTY CHICKEN #39;N SPINACH $9.9
QUESADILLA

BBQ PORK #39;N HABANERO $13.5

MANGO BURRITO
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LUNCHEON CHICKEN CAESAR RITAS FAJITA CHICKEN TACOS $9.0
$9.5

SALAD

FATHER FRANCISCOS LUNCHEON $9.0

SOUTH TEXAS COMBO $9.7

SAMS FAVORITE LUNCH $8.5

CHICKEN FAJITA QUESADILLA $8.8

#39;N TACO COMBO ’

BUCKAROOS BEEF BURRITO $8.5

Sam Diego's

51 Main St Plymouth, MA 02360- Opening Hours:

3328, United States Monday 16:00 -21:00
Tuesday 16:00 -21:00
Wednesday 16:00 -21:00
Thursday 16:00 -21:00
Friday 16:00 -21:00
Saturday 00:00 -21:00
Sunday 00:00 -21:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

