





https://menuweb.menu 51 Main St Plymouth, MA 02360-3328, United States +15087470048,+15087478979 - http://www.samdiegos.com









The menu of Sam Diego's from Plymouth includes 183 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$8.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Welcome to Sam Diego's Plymouth, a beloved Mexican restaurant located in the heart of Plymouth, MA. With a solid average rating of 3.5 stars, you can trust that many diners have enjoyed their experiences here. We're open daily from 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM, making it easy to stop by for a delicious meal. If you're wondering about our current crowd size or would like to book a table, feel free to call us at (508) 747-0048. Our menu has something for everyone, including gluten-free options, ensuring a delightful dining experience for all. Don't forget to share your own experience with us and leave a review! For more dining options with similar cuisine, be sure to check out British Beer Company and Speedwell Tavern.

RIBS

QUESC home mad	ad
FILE	

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Tapas CHEESE CRISP	\$3.5
Smoothies FRUITY TOOTY	\$4.0	Appetizer FRIED ONION RINGS	\$5.5
Main Courses NACHOS		Snacks & Fingerfood GUACAMOLE DIP	\$7.0
Extras GRATED CHEESE	\$1.0	Vegetables CREAMY COLE SLAW	\$3.1
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.8	Popular Products CHICKEN FAJITA QUESADILLA	\$13.5
Sandwiches GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$4.7	Sundaes HOT FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$6.3
Drinks DRINKS		Egg Dishes OMELETTE	
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS		Salad Bar RIPE OLIVES	\$1.0
Sauces		Specialty Burgers GRINGO BURGER	\$10.0
Tacos FISH TACO		Sharables And Sides CHILI CON QUESO DIP	\$3.9
From The Grill		Dinners GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER	\$7.7

SWEET POTATO

QUES home ma	
415	

Dessert Menu FRIED ICE CREAM A LA SAM	\$7.5	Happy Hour Eats HABANERO CHICKEN WINGS	\$6.1
Belgian Waffles		Nachos And Salads	
FRUITY TOOTIE	\$4.0	NACHOS SUPREMO	\$9.9
Seafood - Mariscos		Trail Snacks	
MAHI-MAHI FISH TACOS	\$13.3	MAC #39;N CHEESE	\$5.0
Cocktail		Mix It Up	
MARGARITA		CRISPY CORN TACO	\$3.0
Frosty		Starters & Amp; Amp;	
STRAWBERRY FROSTY	\$4.0	Snacks	
North Of The Border		ROASTED CORN BLACK BEAN SALSA	\$1.0
GRINGO CHEESEBURGER	\$10.8	Virgin Territory	
Kids Lunch		CHERRY BANANA FROSTY	\$4.0
CHEESE FRISBEE	\$4.0	Subway Salads	
Tacos And Wraps		CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD	\$14.5
CHICKEN FAJITA BURRITO	\$13.0	Sunset Dinner \$10.99)
Southern Classics		BBQ BABY BACK RIBS	\$11.5
VEGETARIAN BLACK BEANS	\$3.1	House Specialty Wrap	os
Cream Cheese Flavo	rs By	VEGGIE BURGER WRAP	\$11.5
The Pound (Lb)		Burger	
CHIPOTLE CREAM CHEESE	\$1.5	BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$11.8
Sides		BILLY THE KID BURGER	\$5.7
JIUCO		- 	



Side Orders		Kids' Specialty	
SLICED JALAPEÑOS	\$1.0	Drinks	
VEGETARIAN REFRIED BEANS	\$3.1	SAM DIEGO FROSTY	\$4.0
/		CANCUN KICKER	\$3.0
Entrées		KID COLADA	\$4.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.0	WILLY WONKER	\$4.0
EL GRANDE COMBO	\$15.0		
SMALL CHEESE CRISP	\$3.5	Restaurant Category	
Obialson		VEGAN	
Chicken		MEXICAN	
POLLO JACK	\$10.0	VEGETARIAN	
THE ENCHILADA PLATE	\$13.0	TROPICAL	
CHICKEN SAMWICH	\$6.7		
Kids Menu		These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	es
KIDS RIB BASKET	\$6.3	QUESADILLAS	
KIDS SOFT TACO	\$4.0	MEAT	
KIDS TACO BURRITO	\$6.2	SALAD	
Chimichangas		FISH	
EL DORADO CHIMICHANGA	\$13.0	Dessert	
SHREDDED BEEF CHIMICHANGA	\$13.0	VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$2.9
CHIMAYO CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA	\$13.0	FRIED ICE CREAM	\$7.5
CARLOSN BUBBAS CHIMICHANGA	\$13.0	HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$4.3
CHIMICHANGA		MINI HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$3.9
Tacos 'N Tamale	S	COCONUT FLAN	\$5.3
SINGLE STEAMED PORK TAMALE	\$5.7	Comburgara 9 #20:N	
SOFT TACO (ITS BIGGER)	\$4.0	Samburgers 'N	
RIO BRAVO STEAK TACOS	\$12.3	Samwiches	
LA JOYA SHRIMP TACOS	\$12.0	MUCHO CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.0

MEMPHIS SAMS BBQ PORK

THE OUTLAW BURGER

SAMWICH

\$11.3

\$12.8

QUE	e made intern
19	

ROUTE 66 ROLL-UP	\$10.0	BEEFY TACO SALAD	\$13.9
BBQ PULLED PORK SAMWICH	\$10.0	DIEGO DINNER SALAD	\$6.0
		SAMUEL CAESAR SALAD	\$6.5
Kids' Menu		ASADA CHICKEN COBB SALAD	\$14.5
JUAN CHEESY PIZZA	\$4.3	PICO DE GALLO	\$1.0
BILLYS CHEESEBURGER	\$6.1		
KIDS SMALL SALAD	\$2.5	Quesadillas	
KIDS CRISP TACO	\$3.0	BBQ PORK QUESADILLA	\$13.0
SAMMIES CHICKEN SAM NUGGETS	\$ \$6.3	THE CALIFORNIA QUESADILLA	\$13.0
HOT DOG DIEGO	\$4.8	COWBOY CHICKEN #39;N CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$12.5
Sam'S Own		CHICKEN #39;N PINEAPPLE QUESADILLA	\$13.0
Specialties		SAMS CLASSIC QUESADILLA	\$9.8
BAJA RANCHERO SURF #39;N TURF	\$18.0	SPINACH MUSHROOM QUESADILLA	\$11.8
SAMS ASADA STEAK CHEYENNE	\$16.3	CHICKEN, SPINACH #39;N	\$13.0
CASA MELS POLLO ASADA	0455	ARTICHOKE QUESADILLA	Ψ13.0
KABOBS	\$15.5		
	\$15.5 \$18.0	Enchiladas	
KABOBS	·	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN	\$5 O
KABOBS RANGER TEXS GRILL	\$18.0	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA	\$5.0
KABOBS RANGER TEXS GRILL AZTECA MAHI-MAHI CIMARRON STEAK	\$18.0 \$16.0	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN	\$5.0 \$13.0
KABOBS RANGER TEXS GRILL AZTECA MAHI-MAHI	\$18.0 \$16.0	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA PUEBLO ROASTED PORK	\$13.0
KABOBS RANGER TEXS GRILL AZTECA MAHI-MAHI CIMARRON STEAK	\$18.0 \$16.0	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA PUEBLO ROASTED PORK ENCHILADAS VERDE	·
RANGER TEXS GRILL AZTECA MAHI-MAHI CIMARRON STEAK Ingredients Used	\$18.0 \$16.0	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA PUEBLO ROASTED PORK ENCHILADAS VERDE SINGLE SHREDDED BEEF ENCHILADA PORK #39;N PEPPER JACK	\$13.0
RANGER TEXS GRILL AZTECA MAHI-MAHI CIMARRON STEAK Ingredients Used CHEESE	\$18.0 \$16.0	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA PUEBLO ROASTED PORK ENCHILADAS VERDE SINGLE SHREDDED BEEF ENCHILADA PORK #39;N PEPPER JACK CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$13.0 \$5.0 \$5.0
RANGER TEXS GRILL AZTECA MAHI-MAHI CIMARRON STEAK Ingredients Used CHEESE VEGETABLES	\$18.0 \$16.0	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA PUEBLO ROASTED PORK ENCHILADAS VERDE SINGLE SHREDDED BEEF ENCHILADA PORK #39;N PEPPER JACK	\$13.0 \$5.0
RANGER TEXS GRILL AZTECA MAHI-MAHI CIMARRON STEAK Ingredients Used CHEESE VEGETABLES MANGO	\$18.0 \$16.0	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA PUEBLO ROASTED PORK ENCHILADAS VERDE SINGLE SHREDDED BEEF ENCHILADA PORK #39;N PEPPER JACK CHEESE ENCHILADA SINGLE PEPES CHICKEN	\$13.0 \$5.0 \$5.0
RANGER TEXS GRILL AZTECA MAHI-MAHI CIMARRON STEAK Ingredients Used CHEESE VEGETABLES MANGO CHILI	\$18.0 \$16.0	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA PUEBLO ROASTED PORK ENCHILADAS VERDE SINGLE SHREDDED BEEF ENCHILADA PORK #39;N PEPPER JACK CHEESE ENCHILADA SINGLE PEPES CHICKEN ENCHILADA	\$13.0 \$5.0 \$5.0 \$5.3
RANGER TEXS GRILL AZTECA MAHI-MAHI CIMARRON STEAK Ingredients Used CHEESE VEGETABLES MANGO CHILI BEEF	\$18.0 \$16.0 \$16.3	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA PUEBLO ROASTED PORK ENCHILADAS VERDE SINGLE SHREDDED BEEF ENCHILADA PORK #39;N PEPPER JACK CHEESE ENCHILADA SINGLE PEPES CHICKEN ENCHILADA ENCHILADA DUO SUPREMO SINGLE CHEESE ONION	\$13.0 \$5.0 \$5.0 \$5.3 \$13.0
RANGER TEXS GRILL AZTECA MAHI-MAHI CIMARRON STEAK Ingredients Used CHEESE VEGETABLES MANGO CHILI BEEF JALAPENO	\$18.0 \$16.0 \$16.3	SINGLE PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA PUEBLO ROASTED PORK ENCHILADAS VERDE SINGLE SHREDDED BEEF ENCHILADA PORK #39;N PEPPER JACK CHEESE ENCHILADA SINGLE PEPES CHICKEN ENCHILADA ENCHILADA DUO SUPREMO SINGLE CHEESE ONION ENCHILADA	\$13.0 \$5.0 \$5.0 \$5.3 \$13.0 \$4.0

\in	2UE	SOID!

Burritos		SAMMIE DS FIESTA DIP	\$8.0
CHICKEN #39;N HABANERO	\$13.0	TAOS GREEN CHILE	\$5.0
MANGO BURRITO	,	RIBS WINGS COMBO	\$10.8
POLLORITO	\$13.0	POPPIN IN BUFFALO COMBO	\$9.5
RIVER CITY BEEF BURRITO	\$13.0	BONELESS IN BUFFALO	\$9.5
DAN-OHS VEGGIE BURGER BURRITO	\$15.3	DOUBLE CRUST MEXICAN PIZZA	\$5.7
TEXAS BBQ PULLED PORK BURRITO	\$13.0	NACHOS SUPREMOS DE POLLO HOLLERIN JALAPENO PRETZEL	\$11.3 \$5.5
SOUTHWESTERN SHREDDED BEEF BURRITO	\$13.0	Mexican Dishes	ΨΟΙΟ
SAMS BIG CITY BURRITO	\$13.0		
SAMS BEAN BURRITO	\$9.0	BURRITO	
DUELING BARRIOS BURRITOS	\$13.5	QUESADILLA	
BEEF #39;N BEAN BURRITO	\$13.0	TACO	
GRANDE	\$13.0	FAJITAS	
Side Dishes		TACOS	4- 4
		CHILI CON CARNE	\$5.3
MEXICAN RICE		SANTA CRUZ COMBO	\$13.8
RICE		THE LONESOME COWBOY	\$15.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.7	BAJA ROADHOUSE PLATTER	\$13.8
WARM FLOUR TORTILLA (3)	\$1.5	SANDRA FRISCO VEGETARIAN OFFERING	\$13.5
FRESH VEGETABLES	\$3.5	OLD MEXICO COMBO	\$14.0
SPANISH RICE (VEGETARIAN)	\$3.1		+
PUEBLO CORN BREAD	\$2.3	Plymouth Lunch Meni	u
GUACAMOLE (VEGETARIAN)	\$1.9	APPALOOSA GRILLED CHICKEN	#40.0
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$3.6	SALAD	\$10.0
WARM FLOUR TORTILLA (6)	\$2.7	DOUBLE TACO SUPREMO	\$8.8
POTATO FRIES	\$3.7	ISLAND MAHI-MAHI TACOS	\$11.0
Observa		AUNT ROSITAS CHOICE	\$8.8
Starters	\$7.0	SAMMIES SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN KABOB	\$9.9
POPPIN RED HOTS	\$7.9	ZESTY CHICKEN #39;N SPINACH	40.0
ZAPATAS MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.3	QUESADILLA	\$9.9
AUNTIE ROSITAS ONION RINGS	\$6.2	BBQ PORK #39;N HABANERO MANGO BURRITO	\$13.5



LUNCHEON CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$9.5	RITAS FAJITA CHICKEN TACOS	\$9.0
FATHER FRANCISCOS LUNCHEON	\$9.0		
SOUTH TEXAS COMBO	\$9.7		
SAMS FAVORITE LUNCH	\$8.5		
CHICKEN FAJITA QUESADILLA #39;N TACO COMBO	\$8.8		
BUCKAROOS BEEF BURRITO	\$8.5		

Sam Diego's

51 Main St Plymouth, MA 02360-3328, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00 -21:00 Tuesday 16:00 -21:00 Wednesday 16:00 -21:00 Thursday 16:00 -21:00 Friday 16:00 -21:00 Saturday 00:00 -21:00 Sunday 00:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

